SUPREME OVERVIEW
SUPREME has been designed specifically for wet area
use, making them ideal for leisure centres, swimming
pools and spa changing rooms. A complete range of
cloakroom units and benches are also available. Our ‘built
to last’ design offers security and is backed by lock
options to meet your everyday requirements.

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
Numbering system
Integral sloping top
Additional fittings - coat rails stainless steel, hooks
Hotbox
Bespoke / Premium paints and Laminates
Locker Stands and seats
CARCASE FINISHES
 TEXTURED COLOURS - BEST SELLING
 - OPTIONAL EXTRA - MOQ 10* Units
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
RECOMMENDED
COLOURS ALSO AVAILABLE
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E
REEF
GAK-EK221E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
SILVER TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E
SILVER
RAL 9006
DAFFODIL
GAK-EE250E
HEATHER
GAK-EH227E
WHITE RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
SAND
GAK-EE220E
PEARL
GAK-ED204E
LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E
CHOCOLATE
GAK-EM210E
PASTEL ORANGE
RAL 2003
*MOQ 20
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
PINE GREEN
GAK-EF200E
 - DOOR FINISHES
 - SGL - 10mm
 - STOCKED SGL
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
SGL
Solid Grade Laminate - 10mm, double sided decorative board designed to
meet the most demanding specifications for interior applications.
FAST TRACK
NON STOCKED
Are subject to a minimum order quantity.
Surcharges - additional costs, leads times will apply.